Project:Repairs to West Campus, Bldg. 7040
Project No. FM160030S/101-67
University Representative: E. Schmittgen

BASE BID

UNIT PRICE #1

UNIT PRICE #2

COMPENSABLE DELAY

TOTAL PROJECT COST

General Contractor

Base Bid

Unit Price

Unit
Quantity

Description

Total Unit Price

Unit Price

Unit
Quantity

Description

Total Unit Price

Compensable
Delay

Days

Total
Compensable

TOTAL Base Bid w/U.P. & Compensable Delays

AMG Associates, Inc.
28296 Constellation Rd.

$324,000.00

$4.80

50

Square Feet

$240.00

$24.20

10

Linear Feet

$242.00

$753.00

10

$7,530.00

$332,012.00

Valencia, CA 91355

T: 661/251-7401 FAX: 661/251-7405

Subcontractors

Rough Carpentry: WS Klem,

Roofing, Sheet Metal, Flashing & Trim: Action Roofing

Insulation: American Eco Services

Drywall, Lath & Plaster: Pacific Interiors

Diani Building Corp.
351 N. Blosser Road

$313,889.00

$12.00

50

Square Feet

$600.00

$23.00

10

Linear Feet

$230.00

$0.00

10

$0.00

$314,719.00

Santa Maria, CA 93456

T: 805/925-9533 FAX: 805/925-2150

Subcontractors

Insulation: American Eco, Roofing: Channel Islands Roofing

Sheet Metal : Ocean Air

Drywall, Lath & Plaster: Pacific Interiors

Quincon, Inc.
P.O. Box 1029

$269,622.00

$10.00

50

Square Feet

$500.00

$25.00

10

Linear Feet

$250.00

$0.00

10

$0.00

$270,372.00

Grover Beach, CA 93483

T. 805/305-1150 FAX:805/481-2440

Subcontractors

Roofing & Gutters: JR Roofing Co.

Drywall & Plaster: Pacific Interiors

Insulation: American Eco

Schmidt & Schmidt Construction Co., Inc.
1333 De La Vina Street, Suite A

Santa Barbara, CA 93103

T. 805/884-4903 FAX: 805/884-4911

NON-RESPONSIVE

Subcontractors

Roofing: Action Roofing, Insulation: American Eco

Drywall: Master Drywall & Plastering

Viola Inc.
1144 Commercial Avenue

$187,000.00

$10.00

50

Square Feet

$500.00

$22.00

10

Linear Feet

$220.00

$1.00

10

$10.00

$187,730.00

Oxnard, CA 93031

T. 805/487-3871 FAX: 805/487-3870

*APPARENT LOWEST RESPONSIBLE BIDDER**

Subcontractors

Misc. Removals & CIP Concrete: M&T Concrete

Framing: Senel Const., Insulation: Viking Insulation

Roofing: Channel Islands Roofing, Sheet Metal Gutters & D.S: Kaiser

Drywall: Senel, Plaster: TFT Plastering, Demo/Earthwork: M&T Concrete

Bid Open: September 3, 2015 at 2:30PM




